
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802063-15-1/1

Handball Pavillion

12/08/2010  18:00
UP  TO  MATCH  63

FRIBERG Emma

WALL Marie

BLOHM Linn

LINDH Maria

TELLENMARK V

DOMEIJ Alexandra

JOHANSSON Sara

HALLBERG Linn

DANIELSSON Clara

STROMBERG Carin

ADLER Maria

OGBOMO Ame

LARSSON Lina

CLAESON Linnea

LARSSON Linn

ZEIDLER Fredrika

FRIBERG Emma

OGBOMO Ame

ZEIDLER Fredrika
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.
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2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
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%
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SWEDEN
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(GOALKEEPER)
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TIME

02:58:43

04:04:48

03:28:03

01:55:58

03:04:14

03:42:52

00:33:08

01:27:46

03:45:11

03:48:57

03:46:48

03:08:16

03:29:51

03:23:40

05:01:41

01:03:01

02:58:43

03:08:16

01:03:01

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   64 100802064-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 FRIBERG Emma 2 WALL Marie 3 BLOHM Linn 4 LINDH Maria 5 TELLENMARK V 6 DOMEIJ Alexandra 7 JOHANSSON Sara 8 HALLBERG Linn 

9 DANIELSSON Clara 10 STROMBERG Carin 11 ADLER Maria 12 OGBOMO Ame 13 LARSSON Lina 14 CLAESON Linnea 15 LARSSON Linn 16 ZEIDLER Fredrika 

OPPONENT

3 BETU MVITA Julie  11 MALESTEIN Angela  11 YEVGENIYA L  5 ABBINGH Lois  4 RASMUSSEN C  11 FALCON Melania  18 LOPEZ Rebeca  9 SZEKERCZES Luca

 14 PLANETA S  15 KLIVINYI Kinga  19 ELVIRA Akhmet  18 BIOERNSEN Line  5 NDAMPIA Marie  2 GONZALEZ Lara  6 TOTH Eszter  6 HANSEN Anette

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

75/96 17/24

28/37 13/23

15/19 25/39

12/18

17/33

21/33

14/18

19/27

13/24

19/35

14/27

15/2616/55

15/29

24/51

8/34

10/16

10/25

9/37

 1 FRIBERG Emma

 12 OGBOMO Ame

 16 ZEIDLER Fredrika

 16 SANCHEZ M

 1 IRINA A

 1 ESTEBAN Maria

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 6 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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  0/11     3/3     7/19  

  5/11     4/4     5/14  

  3/11     6/7    11/23 

  4/17     2/8     6/17  

 11/28    4/5    10/18 

  9/20     3/3     6/19  

                           3/6   

   2/8      1/1      2/4   

   3/9      2/2      2/8   

   1/3      1/1      0/2   

   2/4                  1/3   

   3/3                  2/3   

   2/8                  2/9   

   2/9                  0/5   

   1/9      1/1      0/7   

   1/2                  1/6   

   1/2                  1/3   

   0/3      1/1      2/5   

ESP 

KAZ 

ESP 

COD NED KAZ NED NOR ESP ESP HUN 

HUN HUN KAZ NOR COD  ESP HUN  NOR
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